
 

Page 1 of 1 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

SATS Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 197201770G) invites tenders for the following: 

Tender Number  CT2007B013 

Description 
TENDER FOR THE PROVISION OF TRANSPORT SERVICE FOR 

SATS STAFF FROM 1 DECEMBER 2020 TO 30 NOVEMBER 2023 
(WITH AN OPTION FOR 2 MORE YEARS) 
 

Closing Date/Time 28 AUGUST 2020 at 1200hrs (Singapore Time) 

Contact Information For enquiries on the Tender, please contact: 

Mr John Leong :  (+65) 6541 8063 
Ms Chew Siew Yen: (+65) 6548 2066 

 

Tender Briefing  
 
12 August 2020, 1000 hrs, (Tele conference). 

Please fill in registration form for invite. 
 

Downloading of 

tender documents 

Tender documents can be downloaded from SATS website: 

http://www.sats.com.sg 

Submission of tender 

bid 

Tenderers must ensure that their bids are submitted via the tender 
box by the specified tender closing date and time.  All tender 

documents submitted, must be duly signed and stamped. 

Other 

information/remarks 

N.A. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.sats.com.sg/


 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

 

   

1. Form of Tender - Appendix A ………………………………………………. 2 pages 

2. Declaration by Tenderer/Contracting Party Agreement - Appendix B…. 1 page 
   

3. Confirmation Form - Appendix C………………………………..………….. 1 page 
   
4. Schedule of Rates – Appendix D .……………………….………….......... 4 pages 
   
5. Conditions of Tender - Appendix E ……………….….............................  7 pages 
   
6. Format of Banker’s Guarantee – Appendix F ……………………..…….. 1 page 
   
7. OHS Policy – Appendix G….……………………………………..………… 1 page 

8. Supplier Code of Conduct– Appendix H ………………………………..… 2 pages 
   

9. Specifications – Appendix I  …………….………………………….……….. 9 pages 

10. Agreement – Appendix J ………….………………………………………… 
   

40 pages 
 

 
 
 
 
  



 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 

 
REGISTRATION FORM 

 
 
 
TENDER BRIEFING 
 
TENDER NO: CT2007B013 
PROVISION OF TRANSPORT SERVICES FOR SATS STAFF 

FROM 1 DECEMBER 2020 TO 30 NOVEMBER 2023 (WITH AN OPTION FOR 2 MORE 
YEARS) 

 
DATE/TIME: 12 August 2020 @ 1000 hours 
 
VENUE:  Tele conference 
    
 
 
 
Please complete and submit this form by 10 August 2020 via email to 
siewyen_chew@sats.com.sg 
 
 
 
YOUR COMPANY NAME: _____________________________________________ 
 
 
YOUR COMPANY ADDRESS: _______________________________________ 
 
 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Names of Persons attending the tender briefing: 

Sn Full Name Designation Email address 

  
 

  

  
 

  

*Please limit the number of persons to two.   


